2023-2024 Registration Form

Name:	Age: Bi	irthdate:
Names of Parents/Guardians (if under 18	y.o.):	
Street Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Best Contact Number:		\square Cell Phone \square Work Phone
Email:		
Emergency Contact Name:		
Emergency Contact Relationship to Stude	ent: 1	Phone:
☐ I am a new student and will need to atte	nd a placement class (\$20 non-refunda	able registration deposit required)
☐ I have attended a placement class OR a	ım a continuing student at Ballet Cer	nter Utah, Inc. and am enrolling in:
 □ Kinderdance – \$125/Quarter Students Age 3/4 □ Elementary – \$185/Quarter Students Age 5/6 □ Basic 1 – \$225/Quarter 	☐ Intermediate 2 – \$375/Quarter ☐ Advanced – \$400/Quarter ☐ Centre – \$500/Quarter ☐ Adult (Beginner) – \$150/Quarter	☐ Adult (Both Classes) — \$250/Quarter ☐ Contemporary — \$130/Quarter Prerequisite: Completion of/enrollment in Intermediate 2 or higher required.
☐ Basic 1 – \$225/Quarter ☐ Basic 2 – \$250/Quarter ☐ Basic 3 – \$325/Quarter	Adult (Advanced) – \$150/Quarte	
Payment Information: This form and your full tuition payment are pay their tuition in the following ways:	due prior to the first day of class. Stud	lents/parents now have the opportunity to
	om/registration and click "New Stude ay tuition for the quarter, click "Tuition	
By Check or Cash:		
Mail to: 563 E. Spruce Glen Road, Checks/Cash can also be give a Please indicate the name of the	to the students teacher in an envelope.	
Total Due:		
☐ Non-refundable deposit/Full tuition payn	nent to Ballet Center Utah, Inc. includ	ed with this form.
☐ Non-refundable deposit/Full tuition payn	nent made online.	
OFFICE USE ONLY Payment Received for Full Tuition I	Date:	



Please Read Carefully and Review the Below Set Terms

BALLET CENTER UTAH, INC. LIABILITY AGREEMENT

I understand that my child will not be permitted to enroll in the next quarter if a balance is overdue for the previous quarter. The student will be asked to sit out until all tuitions are current.

No refunds will be given on tuition for any reason. All classes are paid and attended on a quarterly basis. Special arrangements can be made through our business office for installment payments at a slightly higher fee. All uncollected tuitions will be turned over to a collection agency.

A discount for more than one child in a family is available.

Students paying late will be charged a 10% service charge. Any unpaid balance will be turned over to a collection agency. This policy will be strictly enforced.

I, hereby authorize Ballet Center Utah, Inc., its agents, and/or employees to obtain treatment for my child,

(Name of Student)

☐ I, hereby do not hold any employees or owners liable at Ballet Center Utah, Inc. for any injury or illness that he/she may suffer while attending classes conducted by Ballet Center Utah, Inc. and agree to the above set terms.

COVID-19 LIABILITY AGREEMENT

I acknowledge the contagious nature of the Coronavirus/COVID-19 and that the CDC and many other public health authorities still recommend practicing social distancing and that Ballet Center Utah, Inc. has put in place preventative measures to reduce the spread of the Coronavirus/COVID-19.

I further acknowledge that Ballet Center Utah Inc. cannot guarantee that I will not become infected with the Coronavirus/Covid-19. I understand that the risk of becoming exposed to and/or infected by the Coronavirus/COVID-19 may result from the actions, omissions, or negligence of myself and others.

I voluntarily seek services provided by Ballet Center Utah, Inc. and acknowledge that I am increasing my risk to exposure to the Coronavirus/COVID-19. I acknowledge that I must comply with all set procedures to reduce the spread while attending classes at Ballet Center Utah, Inc.

I attest that I/my student am/are not experiencing any symptoms of illness such as cough, shortness of breath or difficulty breathing, fever, chills, repeated shaking with chills, muscle pain, headache, sore throat, or new loss of taste or smell and am following all CDC recommended guidelines and guidelines set forth by Ballet Center Utah, Inc. as much

as possible to limit my own/my student's exposure to the Coronavirus/COVID-19.

I hereby release Ballet Center Utah, Inc. from any liability or claim that I and/or my student may have against the studio with respect to any bodily injury, illness, death, medical treatment, or property damage that may arise from, or in connection to, any services received from Ballet Center Utah, Inc. This liability waiver and release extends to the studio together with all owners, partners, and employees.

☐ I, hereby agree to the above set terms from Ballet Center Utah, Inc. regarding COVID-19.

TALENT RELEASE FORM

This form grants Ballet Center Utah, Inc. the use of any photographs/video that have been or will be taken of me/my child during classes, performances or planned photo/video shoots during the school year, or in which I may be included with others.

I understand that these photographs/videos may be edited and used in whole or in part, individually or in conjunction with other photographs, in any medium for any purpose whatsoever, including (but not limited to) illustration, promotion and advertising as well as on Social Media platforms, such as Facebook and Instagram.

I hereby give permission to Ballet Center Utah, Inc., with respect to the photographs/video that have been taken of me/my child to:

- copyright the same in his/her own name or any other name he/ she may choose.
- use, reuse publish and republish the same in whole or part, individually or in conjunction with other photographs, in any medium for any purpose whatsoever, including (but not by way of limitation) illustration, promotion and advertising.
- to use my name in connection therewith if he/she so chooses.

I hearby release and discharge Ballet Center Utah, Inc. from any and all claims and demand arising out of or in connection with the use of the photographs/videos, including any and all claims of libel.

The authorization and release shall ensure to the benefit of the legal representatives, licensees and assigns of Ballet Center Utah, Inc. as well as the person(s) for whom he/she took the photographs.

Ш	By checking this box, I give permission to Ballet Center Utah,
	Inc. to use photographs of myself/my child that are taken
	during classes, performances or planned photo/video shoots
	during the school year in promotions, advertising and on Social
	Media Platforms.

☐ I ask that myself/my child not be included in any photographs taken during classes, performances or planned photo/video shoots used for promotion, advertising or on Social Media.

Signature of Parent/Guardian/Student		Date	
--------------------------------------	--	------	--